

Utah State Tax Commission  
Distribution of Sales and Use Taxes  
And Other Distributions

**Cedar Hills**

Co/City 25123

| Distrib Period     | Tax Type          |                  |                     |                      |                       | Grand Total         |
|--------------------|-------------------|------------------|---------------------|----------------------|-----------------------|---------------------|
|                    | Arts & Zoo        | Muni Telecom     | Sales               | Add'l Transit: Local | County Public Transit |                     |
| Jul-24             | 7,954.18          | 1,820.41         | 164,211.52          | 15,034.11            | 6,522.13              | 195,542.35          |
| Aug-24             | 8,418.22          | 2,041.70         | 177,884.62          | 15,311.12            | 6,560.47              | 210,216.13          |
| Sep-24             | 7,755.15          | 2,033.46         | 171,864.15          | 14,675.52            | 6,427.12              | 202,755.40          |
| Oct-24             | 7,632.41          | 2,053.46         | 171,905.12          | 14,545.09            | 6,300.24              | 202,436.32          |
| Nov-24             | 7,902.61          | 2,026.76         | 181,732.76          | 15,720.74            | 6,772.15              | 214,155.02          |
| Dec-24             | 8,294.14          | 2,264.70         | 185,690.21          | 16,113.02            | 6,922.45              | 219,284.52          |
| Jan-25             | 7,457.89          | 1,819.62         | 161,835.92          | 13,815.54            | 6,161.79              | 191,090.76          |
| Feb-25             | 8,459.35          | 2,057.15         | 196,453.62          | 16,503.77            | 7,192.18              | 230,666.07          |
| Mar-25             | 6,500.53          | 2,112.63         | 159,275.78          | 13,545.28            | 5,825.33              | 187,259.55          |
| Apr-25             | 6,704.97          | 1,841.95         | 156,063.04          | 13,373.97            | 5,611.13              | 183,595.06          |
| May-25             | 9,466.74          | 2,161.70         | 206,934.93          | 18,098.39            | 7,581.70              | 244,243.46          |
| Jun-25             | 6,862.73          | 2,012.27         | 155,310.61          | 13,157.23            | 5,707.39              | 183,050.23          |
| Jul-25             | 8,728.47          | 1,980.45         | 168,805.43          | 15,334.96            | 3,896.02              | 198,745.33          |
| Aug-25             | 9,934.09          | 2,114.26         | 208,653.75          | 18,217.13            | 5,342.98              | 244,262.21          |
| <b>Grand Total</b> | <b>112,071.48</b> | <b>28,340.52</b> | <b>2,466,621.46</b> | <b>213,445.87</b>    | <b>86,823.08</b>      | <b>2,907,302.41</b> |